
2018 5th Manny Flick / Horvat
Race 5a:  11:10 AM  Girls Novice 8+

 Flight
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Penalty Start Finish

1st 1 Mt St Joseph A  (M. Donato) 05:24.35 11:14:23.96 11:19:48.31
2nd 2 Episcopal PA  (L. Haupt) 05:26.09 0.5% 00:01.74 11:15:17.23 11:20:43.32
3rd 3 Mt St Joseph B  (H. Rossmeisl) 05:38.27 4.3% 00:12.18 11:15:44.22 11:21:22.49
4th 5 Academy of Notre Dame A  (G. Wolter) 05:42.05 5.5% 00:03.78 11:17:20.16 11:23:02.21
5th 9 Ocean City  (L. CONNELL) 05:53.21 8.9% 00:11.16 11:19:46.23 11:25:39.44
6th 4 Holy Spirit  (d. formica) 05:55.02 9.5% 00:01.81 11:16:34.77 11:22:29.79
7th 12 Egg Harbor A  (C. FARRELL) 06:00.79 11.2% 00:05.77 11:21:16.28 11:27:17.07
8th 17 Nutley  (A. Harabedian) 06:01.82 11.6% 00:01.03 11:24:20.30 11:30:22.12
9th 6 Upper Merion  (K. Zoppina) 06:08.09 13.5% 00:06.27 11:18:03.75 11:24:11.84

10th 7 Academy of Notre Dame B  (M.
Fitzhenry)

06:09.78 14.0% 00:01.69 11:18:34.33 11:24:44.11

11th 13 Lower Merion  (C. Thomas-Philip) 06:11.34 14.5% 00:01.56 11:22:13.24 11:28:24.58
12th 8 Mainland  (J. Johnson) 06:13.62 15.2% 00:02.28 11:19:14.90 11:25:28.52
13th 14 Philadelphia City Rowing A  (P. Cue) 06:14.34 15.4% 00:00.72 11:22:33.68 11:28:48.02
14th 20 Walter Johnson  (J. Fleischman) 06:15.98 15.9% 00:01.64 11:24:46.47 11:31:02.45
15th 16 Belleville  (J. Libby) 06:18.13 16.6% 00:02.15 11:23:54.02 11:30:12.15
16th 11 Germantown Academy  (S. Hill) 06:21.94 17.8% 00:03.81 11:20:44.11 11:27:06.05
17th 10 Charter School  (G. Dodd) 06:25.08 18.7% 00:03.14 11:20:37.69 11:27:02.77
18th 15 Eustace  (E. Fowler) 06:26.71 19.2% 00:01.63 11:23:14.17 11:29:40.88

21 Egg Harbor B  (J. Hammer) Scratch
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